Idépont Teriilet
1980.03.15. PELLERD
1980.03.15. SUMONY
1980.03.16. PALKONYA
1980.03.19. SUMONY
1980.03.22. SUMONY
1980.03.28. SUMONY
1980.04.01. PELLERD
1980.04.12. SUMONY
1980.04.13. PALKONYA
1980.04.16. PELLERD
1980.04.26. SUMONY
1980.04.29. PECSVARAD
1980.05.02. SUMONY
1980.05.17. SUMONY

Korzet
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
SZILAGYPUSZTAI H.TO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

1980.05.31. KISSZENTMARTON MAILATHPUSZTA

1980.06.13. SUMONY
1980.06.14. PELLERD

1980.06.17. ALSOMOCSOLAD

1980.07.01. SUMONY
1980.07.13. SUMONY

1980.07.18. FAZEKASBODA

1980.07.18. NAGYPALL
1980.07.31. SUMONY
1980.08.15. SUMONY
1980.08.31. SUMONY
1980.09.13. SUMONY
1980.09.28. SUMONY
1980.10.22. SUMONY
1980.11.01. SUMONY
1980.11.16. SUMONY

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyeld 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MUFICS FERENC
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MUFICS FERENC
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
ROZSAHEGYI KAROLY
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
NAGY SANDOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyeld 2
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

GEREBY GYORGY
DR. OLTAI LASZLO
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

DR. OLTAI LASZLO
ES TARSAI

KONRAD BANZ
GEREBY GYORGY

DR. OLTAI LASZLO
GEREBY GYORGY

GEREBY GYORGY
GEREBY GYORGY

ES TARSAI
DR. OLTAI LASZLO
DR. OLTAI LASZLO

DR. OLTAI LASZLO
DR. OLTAI LASZLO
DR. OLTAI LASZLO
DR. OLTAI LASZLO

Faj
Ciganyréce
Cigéanyréce
Ciganyréce
Cigéanyréce
Ciganyréce
Cigéanyréce
Ciganyréce
Cigéanyréce
Ciganyréce
Cigéanyréce
Ciganyréce
Cigéanyréce
Ciganyréce
Cigényréce
Ciganyréce
Cigényréce
Ciganyréce
Cigényréce
Ciganyréce
Ciganyréce
Ciganyréce
Ciganyréce
Ciganyréce
Ciganyréce
Ciganyréce
Ciganyréce
Cigéanyréce
Ciganyréce
Cigéanyréce
Ciganyréce
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5
7
61
23
2
11
43
42
30
5
55
3
19
28
4
7
28
0
63
24
1
6
5
50
10
300
45
41
9
50

5
7
61
23
2
11
43
42
30
5
55
3
19
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4
7
28
17
63
24
1
6
5
50
10
300
45
41
9
50



